
Martlets Café

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

Food
Soup of the Day with a Freshly Made Roll 
Selection of Freshly Made Sandwiches 
Freshly prepared Salads
Paninis
Plain Omelette
Omelette with two Fillings 
(Ham, Cheese, Mushroom or Onions)
Jacket Potato with two fillings, Salad & 
Coleslaw (Ham, Cheese, Tuna or Beans)
Meat Dish of the Day served with 
Vegetables 
Vegetarian Dish of the Day served with 
Vegetables

£3.20
£3.25

from £3.50
from £3.75

£3.00
£3.50

£4.50

£4.90

£4.50

Martlets Café

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

Food
Toast & Jam
Scrambled Egg on Toast
Scrambled Egg & Bacon on Toast

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap
Falafel Wrap (Vegan)
Spicy Bean Burger
Beef Burger
Bacon Roll
Sausage Roll
Vegan Sausage Roll

Chips 
Sweet Potato Fries
Side Salad

Toasted Tea Cakes
Confectionery
Crisps & Savoury Snacks
Cakes

£1.50
£3.00
£3.50 

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£2.20
£1.60
£1.60

£2.20
£2.50
£1.25

£2.00
from £1.10
from £1.00
from £1.60

Martlets Café

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

Drinks
Latte 142 kcal 

Cappuccino 129 kcal 

Americano 1kcal 
Espresso 1 kcal 

Flat White 98 kcal

Mocha 174 kcal

Hot Chocolate 229 kcal

Tea 7kcal 
Speciality Tea 3kcal 

Cold Drinks 
Bottled Water

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£1.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£1.80
£2.00

from £1.20
£1.00

CARD PAYMENT ONLYCARD PAYMENT ONLYCARD PAYMENT ONLY


