CARD PAYMENT ONLY CARD PAYMENT ONLY CARD PAYMENT ONLY





Martlets Café Martlets Café Martlets Café



Food

Soup of the Day with a Freshly Made Roll £3.20
Selection of Freshly Made Sandwiches£3.25
Freshly prepared Salads from £3.50
Paninis from £3.75
Plain Omelette £3.00
Omelette with two Fillings £3.50 (Ham, Cheese, Mushroom or Onions)
Jacket Potato with two fillings, Salad &£4.50 Coleslaw (Ham, Cheese, Tuna or Beans)
Meat Dish of the Day served with£4.90 Vegetables
Vegetarian Dish of the Day served with£4.50 Vegetables

Food

Toast & Jam	£1.50
Scrambled Egg on Toast	£3.00
Scrambled Egg & Bacon on Toast	£3.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	£4.00
Falafel Wrap (Vegan)	£4.00
Spicy Bean Burger	£4.50
Beef Burger	£4.50
Bacon Roll	£2.20
Sausage Roll	£1.60
Vegan Sausage Roll	£1.60
Chips	£2.20
Sweet Potato Fries	£2.50
Side Salad	£1.25
Toasted Tea Cakes	
Confectionery	from £1.10
Crisps & Savoury Snacks	from £1.00
Cakes	from £1.60

Drinks

Cappuccino 129 kcal	£2.80
Americano 1kcal	£2.80
Espresso 1 kcal	£1.80
Flat White 98 kcal	£2.80
Mocha 174 kcal	£2.80
Hot Chocolate 229 kcal	£2.80
Tea 7kcal	£1.80
Speciality Tea 3kcal	£2.00
Cold Drinks	from £1.20
Bottled Water	£1.00





